
Where Date Time Location
Barton Campus 2014 August 14, Thursday 7:45 a.m. Student Union
Barton-Ft. Riley - Military Schools 2014 September 10, Wednesday 11:45 a.m. Bldg. 8388A, room 1 or 2
Barton-Ft. Riley - Main Post 2014 September 10, Wednesday 3:30 p.m. Bldg. 215, room 231
Barton Campus 2014 October 23, Thursday 2:30 p.m. F-30
Barton-Ft. Riley - Military Schools 2014 October 28, Tuesday 11:45 a.m. Bldg. 8388A, room 1 or 2
Barton-Ft. Riley - Main Post 2014 October 28, Tuesday 3:30 p.m. Bldg. 215, room 231
Barton-Ft. Riley - Military Schools 2015 January 6, Tuesday 11:45 a.m. Bldg. 8388A, room 1 or 2
Barton-Ft. Riley - Main Post 2015 January 6, Tuesday 3:30 p.m. Bldg. 215, room 231
Barton Campus 2015 January 7, Wednesday 7:45 a.m. Student Union
Barton-Ft. Riley - Military Schools 2015 March 3, Tuesday 11:45 a.m. Bldg. 8388A, room 1 or 2
Barton-Ft. Riley - Main Post 2015 March 3,Tuesday 3:30 p.m. Bldg. 215, room 231
Barton Campus 2015 March 5, Thursday 2:30 p.m. F-30
Barton-Ft. Riley - Military Schools 2015 May 5, Tuesday 11:45 a.m. Bldg. 8388A, room 1 or 2
Barton-Ft. Riley - Main Post 2015 May 5, Tuesday 3:30 p.m. Bldg. 215, room 231
Barton Campus 2015 May 7, Thursday 2:30 p.m. F-30
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